
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, April 03 2023 2:00:18pm
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Event 16: MMAS6 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 58 Gerard MCDERMOTT (Bankstown Sports CC) 2:25.829
Half Lap 14.614 (1)

Lap 1 23.733 23.733 (1)
Lap 2 17.263 40.997 (1)
Lap 3 17.137 58.134 (1)
Lap 4 17.428 1:15.563 (1)
Lap 5 17.619 1:33.182 (1)
Lap 6 17.747 1:50.930 (1)
Lap 7 17.620 2:08.551 (1)
Lap 8 17.278 2:25.829 (1)

2. 59 Andrew STEVENSON (Northern Sydney CC) 2:31.990 +6.161
Half Lap 15.506 (2)

Lap 1 24.778 24.778 (2)
Lap 2 18.215 42.993 (2)
Lap 3 18.160 1:01.154 (2)
Lap 4 18.145 1:19.299 (2)
Lap 5 18.046 1:37.346 (2)
Lap 6 18.080 1:55.427 (2)
Lap 7 18.241 2:13.668 (2)
Lap 8 18.321 2:31.990 (2)


